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IINFORMATION
Office Hours:  8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Monday through Friday
Phone: 541-997-3441 • Fax: 541-997-7979
Address: 148 Maple St.

PO Box 10
Florence, OR 97439

DEADLINES:
Wednesday Issue—Regular classified ads (Starts @
$31.00 and includes up to 14 words for 4 consecutive
issues - excludes garage sales & lost & found),
Monday 1 p.m.;  Display ads, Friday 5 p.m.; Service
Directory - Friday, 5:00 p.m. Boxed, Display Classified
Ads & Vehicle/Boat Promos, Friday 5 p.m.

Saturday Issue—Regular classified ads (Starts @
$31.00 and includes up to 14 words for 4 consecutive
issues - excludes garage sales & lost & found),
Thursday 1 p.m.;  Display ads, Wednesday 5 p.m.;
Service Directory,  Boxed, Display Classified Ads &
Vehicle/Boat Promos, Wednesday 5 p.m. TV Listings,
Tuesday, 5:00 P.M..

ADJUSTMENTS:
If your advertisement appears incorrectly, notify us

immediately.  We will not be responsible for more
than one incorrect insertion.  Such responsibility is
limited to correct insertion of advertisement.  No
information on the classified pages will be released
prior to publication.

Ads are in Area Code 541 
unless otherwise indicated in ad.

541-997-3441
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Classifieds available on-line at: www.thesiuslawnews.com, under Special Sections

It’s CASH in the
Classifieds!

SELL IT in the

Classifieds in

the

541-997-3441

Lane Community College Florence Center
Part-time Permanent, Community Learning Program

Instructional Coordinating Specialist
This position is responsible for researching and developing
non-credit courses that meet a variety of community needs
including exercise and fitness, creative and artistic expres-
sion, travel, cultural experiences and technology or skills
updates. See http://jobs.lanecc.edu/postings/7269 for
details. AA/EEO/VET/ADA institution

Lane
Community College

160 ✦ HELP
WANTED

160 ✦ HELP
WANTED

541-997-7653

1870 HWY 126, SUITE A
PO BOX 3040

FLORENCE, OR

FAX 541-997-7654
VISIT US ONLINE AT 

WWW.JIMHOBERG.COM 

RESIDENTIAL
LAND

COMMERCIAL
PROPERTY

MANAGEMENT

Double-A frame home w/2
bdrms, 3 baths, 2599 sq. ft. of
living space & peaceful views

of Mercer Lake.  Finished
walk-out basement.  Detached
2-car garage w/studio above.

Separate workshop space.
Extensive decking.  $369,500

List #680/15355918

Cozy 2 bdrm, 1 bath, 640 sq. ft. North Lakes
bungalow.  Eat-in kitchen & open living room.
Small back porch with access to the spacious

back yard.  Laundry shed with workspace.  1-car
carport.  $99,000 List #642/14667092

2 Bdrm, 2.5 bath, 1368 sq. ft. corner unit 
townhouse at Seabrook Town Homes on Jasper

Lane.  One-car garage, back deck.  Located
within close proximity to library, post office,

grocery shopping & Old Town.  $139,900 List
#664/15436065

Large 2 bdrm, 2 bath, Godenwest home with
2004 sq. ft. of living space.  Living area has 

fireplace.  Master bdrm has private sitting area.
Oversized garage has RV parking & storage loft.

$264,900 List #691/15302183

Spacious 3 bdrm, 2 bath home with 1728 sq. ft.
of living space.  .30 Acre in-town lot is very 

private.  Home was built in 1998.  Sunroom off
living room has slider to back yard.  Attached 
2-car garage.  $267,900 List #693/15172814

PENDINGPENDING

.15 Acre lot located in Greentrees West.  Lot
currently used for RV parking with hookups.

Covered deck and storage building.  Approved
for MFD home.  $49,900 List #692/15136512

2 Bedroom, 1.5 bath home in Greentrees has 938
sq. ft. of living space, open living room, lots of
storage and a master suite.  1-car carport, large

back deck & greenhouse.  $78,700 List
#669/15108538

PENDING!PENDING!
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Darci Clark, Real Estate Broker
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices
Northwest Real Estate
1875 Hwy. 101 Florence, OR 97439
541.999.2346 • dclark@bhhsnw.com

541.999.2346 • www.dclark.bhhsnw.com

OPEN HOUSE • OPEN HOUSE • OPEN HOUSE

SATURDAY
Oct. 17, 2015
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